Federal Parent Locator Service

Federal Case Registry
Technical Assistance Guide

Appendix A: Assistance Contacts

	Type of

Assistance
	Contact
	Phone
	E-Mail

	Technical
	Ken Nesbit
	(703) 345-8102
	Kenny.nesbit@ngc.com


	Functional
	Christine Jennings

Amy Ballenger

Debbie Edwards

Kerry Newcombe

Linda Hudson
	(703) 345-8099

(703) 345-8092

(703) 345-8105

(703) 345-8094

(205) 991-6399
	christine.jennings@ngc.com
amy.ballenger@ngc.com
Deborah.Edwards@ngc.com
Kerry.newcombe@ngc.com
linda.hudson@ngc.com

	Transmission
	Jim Fox

Gary Sullivan
	(410) 965-5634

(410) 966-0931
	jfox@acf.hhs.gov
gasullivan@acf.hhs.gov
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